Features & Benefits
Our 10 gallon electric booster will raise
preheated or cold water to 180° F rinse
temperature for compliance with UL
sanitation (NSF5) and all federal, state,
county and local health department
sanitation codes. In addition, these
models can be used as circulating tank

Fuseless Constructions
Any standard model not exceeding 48
Amps (See “Electrical Characteristics”
Table) may be ordered without element
fuses. Add “N” after the fuse type
 designation.
Example: E10-9-G becomes E10-9-GN
Approximate Shipping Weight
110 lbs./50 kgs.
Ruud Booster Electric
2
    MODEL                     INPUT
      NUMBERS                    KW
         E10-6-G                          6
         E10-9-G                          9
        E10-12-G                        12
        E10-15-G                        15
        E10-18-G                        18
        E10-24-G                        24
        E10-27-G                        27
        E10-30-G                        30
        E10-36-G                        36
        E10-45-G                        45
        E10-54-G                        54
WATER TEMPERATURE RATINGS
                                                                                                                              MINIMUM                                 MAXIMUM                                   HIGH
     MODEL                          TANK                         THERMOSTAT                     DELIVERED                              DELIVERED                         TEMPERATURE
    NUMBER                     CAPACITY                            TYPE                          TEMPERATURE                       TEMPERATURE                               LIMIT